2025
2024

2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

NATIONAL CAREER DEVELOPMENT EVENT TEAMS

Forestry - will compete in Indianapolis in October

Milk Quality & Products

Dylan Springer 9th place individual

Nursery/Landscape
Urban Soils
Nursery/Landscape
Milk Quality & Products
Env./Natural Resources
Forestry

Agricultural Soils
Nursery/Landscape
Forestry

Agricultural Soils
Forestry
Nursery/Landscape
Env./Natural Resources
Agricultural Soils

Urban Soils

Milk Quality & Products
Nursery/Landscape
Env./Natural Resources
Agricultural Soils

Urban Soils
Nursery/Landscape
Forestry

Dairy Handler
Agricultural Soils

Milk Quality & Products
Env./Natural Resources

Indianapolis 15th
Massachusetts 5th
Oklahoma 56th
Indianapolis Silver
Massachusetts, BigE 1%t
Indianapolis 13th
Massachusetts, BigE 3™
Oklahoma 76t
Indianapolis Silver
Indianapolis Silver

Oklahoma- Canceled - COVID
Indianapolis - Canceled - COVID
Indianapolis - Canceled - COVID
Indianapolis - Canceled - COVID
Oklahoma - Canceled - COVID
Oklahoma - Canceled - COVID
Indianapolis gth
Indianapolis 27t
Massachusetts, BigE 6%

Oklahoma 74t
Oklahoma 22nd
Indianapolis 20t
Massachusetts 3rd
Massachusetts 17t
Oklahoma 64t
Indianapolis 19t

Massachusetts, BigE 1%t



2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2004
2003
2000
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1995
1995
1993

Rural Soils

Oklahoma

Milk Quality & Products Indianapolis

Nursery/Landscape

Env./Natural Resources

Urban Soils

Dairy Handler
Urban Soils
Nursery/Landscape
Forestry

Rural Soils

Urban Soils

Rural Soils

Urban Soils

Urban Soils

Urban Soils

Urban Soils

Urban Soils

Rural Soils

Rural Soils

Forestry

Forestry

Dairy Handler
Nursery/Landscape
Forestry

Dairy Products
Nursery/Landscape
Urban Soils
Nursery/Landscape
Urban Soils

Massachusetts, Big E
Massachusetts, Big E
Oklahoma
Massachusetts, Big E
Oklahoma

Louisville

Louisville

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Massachusetts, Big E
Louisville

Kansas City

Kansas City
Massachusetts, Big E
Massachusetts, Big E
Kansas City
Oklahoma
Massachusetts, Big E
Oklahoma

33rd
12th
2nd
1st

23rd
1oth
44th
17th
17th
32nd
26th
34th
14th
12th
33rd
15th
znd

6th
6th

8th



1992
1991
1990
1989
1989
1988
1987
1984

Urban Soils

Rural Soils

Urban Soils
Envirothon

Urban Soils

Rural Soils

Urban Soils

Equine Management

Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Massachusetts 4th
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Massachusetts, Big E 2nd



