NATIONAL CAREER DEVELOPMENT EVENT TEAMS

2025	Forestry - will compete in Indianapolis in October			
2024	Milk Quality & Products	Indianapolis	15th	
	Dylan Springer 9th place individual			
2024	Nursery/Landscape	Massachusetts	5th	
2024	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	56th	
2023	Nursery/Landscape	Indianapolis	Silver	
2023	Milk Quality & Products	Massachusetts, Big E	1 st	
2022	Env./Natural Resources	Indianapolis	13 th	
2022	Forestry	Massachusetts, Big E	3 rd	
2022	Agricultural Soils	Oklahoma	76 th	
2021	Nursery/Landscape	Indianapolis	Silver	
2021	Forestry	Indianapolis	Silver	
2021	Agricultural Soils	Oklahoma- Canceled - C	OVID	
2020	Forestry	Indianapolis - Canceled	- COVID	
2020	Nursery/Landscape	Indianapolis - Canceled	- COVID	
2020	Env./Natural Resources	Indianapolis - Canceled	- COVID	
2020	Agricultural Soils	Oklahoma - Canceled - C	COVID	
2020	Urban Soils	Oklahoma - Canceled - C	COVID	
2019	Milk Quality & Products	Indianapolis	9 th	
2019	Nursery/Landscape	Indianapolis	27 th	
2019	Env./Natural Resources	Massachusetts, Big E	6 th	
2019	Agricultural Soils	Oklahoma	74 th	
2019	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	22 nd	
2018	Nursery/Landscape	Indianapolis	20 th	
2018	Forestry	Massachusetts	3 rd	
2018	Dairy Handler	Massachusetts	17 th	
2018	Agricultural Soils	Oklahoma	64 th	
2017	Milk Quality & Products	Indianapolis	19 th	
2017	Env./Natural Resources	Massachusetts, Big E	1 st	

2017	Rural Soils	Oklahoma	33 rd
			12 th
2016	Milk Quality & Products	·	2 nd
2016	Nursery/Landscape	Massachusetts, Big E	_
2016	Env./Natural Resources	_	1 st
2016	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	23 rd
2015	Dairy Handler	Massachusetts, Big E	10 th
2015	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	44 th
2015	Nursery/Landscape	Louisville	17 th
2014	Forestry	Louisville	17 th
2013	Rural Soils	Oklahoma	32 nd
2013	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	26 th
2012	Rural Soils	Oklahoma	34 th
2011	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	14 th
2010	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	12 th
2009	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	33 rd
2008	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	15 th
2004	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	2 nd
2003	Rural Soils	Oklahoma	
2000	Rural Soils	Oklahoma	
1999	Forestry	Massachusetts, Big E	6 th
1999	Forestry	Louisville	6 th
1998	Dairy Handler	Kansas City	
1998	Nursery/Landscape	Kansas City	
1998	Forestry	Massachusetts, Big E	
1997	Dairy Products	Massachusetts, Big E	2 nd
1997	Nursery/Landscape	Kansas City	
1995	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	
1995	Nursery/Landscape	Massachusetts, Big E	8 th
1993	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	

1992	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	
1991	Rural Soils	Oklahoma	
1990	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	
1989	Envirothon	Massachusetts	4 th
1989	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	
1988	Rural Soils	Oklahoma	
1987	Urban Soils	Oklahoma	
1984	Equine Management	Massachusetts, Big E	2^{nd}